
CODE E02068 HAFIZ UMER MAHMOOD HASHMI DESIG CLERCK 11

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES BANK A/C No 1005410DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 0

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 12.50

CPF_CONTRI 3805

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 86

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

BASIC_PAY 30440

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 1341

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 2720

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 58630

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 58630

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

10332

3891

58630

14223

44407

CPF _REPAY 0

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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UNIF_ALL 0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31202-1481763-1

AREAR

8011

3204

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 2678

ADH.R.A(2023) 9279
ADH.R.A(2024) 8011

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 3204

CHILDERN DUES 10332

CODE E02069 MR.MUHAMMAD ANEES GILL DESIG JR.CLERK 11

PAYSLIP  31FORJan/2026 RES BANK A/C No 1005507DAYS

( BS-   )

----------------------------------------

SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAHAWALPUR

----------------------------------------------------------------------------

GP_CONTRI 0

GP_REPAY 0

CPF 12.50

CPF_CONTRI 3478

BEN_FUND 0

INCOME_TAX 45

CLUB_FUND 0

FURN_HIRE 0

HOUSE_RENT 0

BASIC_PAY 27820

SPECIAL_ALL 0

HOUSE_RENT 1341

CHARG_ALL 0

OTHER_ALL 0

CONV_ALL 2720

SPS_ALL 957

GROSS SALARY 54532

ACTUAL FOR     DAYS 54532

0

PERSONAL DEDUCTIONS OTHER DEDUCTIONS

TOTAL:
31

TOTAL INCOME

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

NET PAY:

0

23523

54532

23523

31009

CPF _REPAY 20000

SURETY_BOND 0

Dear3 0

This is a system generated document and does not require a signature.*
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--------------------

___________

_________

UNIF_ALL 0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------- ---------------------------

-------------------

________

________-------------------------

NTN No.

 %

TOTAL:

0

!!

CNIC No.31202-9456378-1

AREAR

6955

2782

! !

ADH.R.A(2022) 2678

ADH.R.A(2023) 9279
ADH.R.A(2024) 6955

SPS_SP_ALL 0

ADH.R.A(2025) 2782


